8/19/24, 4:37 PM

Dosen : SYAHRUL, S.Pd., M.M

Akuntansi Keuangan Lanjutan Il (2 SKS)

KAMIS 17:00 - 18:40

NO. NIM

2213310002

2213310005

2213310010

2213310011

2213310012

2213310013

2213310014

2213310015

2233311003

NAMA

STEPHANIE RUSLY

AGUNG JUNI SETIAWAN

RAZIF IHSAN

ADITYA EKATAMA PUTERA

HOSEA SURLIANATA HUTOMO

NUR FATIMAH

JESSICA

GALANG RAM RABBANI SIREGAR

DONO MERIYO

FOTO

NILAI UAS

60
(40%)

58
(40%)

64
(40%)

66
(40%)

68
(40%)

66
(40%)

62
(40%)

60
(40%)

60
(40%)

Dosen
NILAIUTS NILAITUGAS
80 80
(30%) (30%)
80 80
(30%) (30%)
85 85
(30%) (30%)
80 80
(30%) (30%)
80 80
(30%) (30%)
85 85
(30%) (30%)
80 80
(30%) (30%)
80 80
(30%) (30%)
65 65
(30%) (30%)

NILAI PROYEK

NILAI PARTISIPATIF

TOTAL

72

71.2

76.6

74.4

75.2

77.4

72.8

72

63

https://lecture.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/jadwal_nilai_dev/AA3/57/412/10/AA357/980905/202327?kd_jad1=458&kd_jad2=&kd_jad3=&kd_jad4=8&kd_jad5=&urut_mk1=57&urut_mk2=&urut_mk3=&urut_mk4=&urut_mk... 1/1



